Pillenstein Autohaus Gm

VW Polo TSI HIGHLINE
NAVI+PDC+SHZ+L& S+tALU PKW

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type

Vehicle type
Vehicle-ID

Features:

14,996 EUR
Claimable
Small car
07.2019
11.2024

59,630 KM

70 KW (95 Hp)
999 ccm

Petrol

Black

Mechanical Gearshift, 5-
Gear

Used vehicles
Y 186668

Neustadt

Contact:

Pillenstein Autohaus GmbH Neustadt
Riedfelder OrtsstralRe 57

91413 Neustadt/Aisch

Telephone: 09161 / 88 80-88

Fax: 09161 / 88 80-80

E-mail: info.nea@pillenstein.de
Homepage:www.pillenstein.de

Feul: Petrol, From second-hand, Sport Package, Navigation system, Automatic air conditio-
ning, Bending light, Interior Fabric, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear, Heated
seats, MP3-Radio, 4-way electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability
program), deep black perleffekt, USB Anschluss, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 15 Zoll,
ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, On-
board computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d-TEMP, Power steering, Privacy - gal-
zing, Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Rear head supports, Leather steering wheel, Steering
wheel adjustment, Arm rest, Pollen/micro filter, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure control,
Full service history, Seat height adjustment, Car phone preparation, Heat-insulated glass

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

3,000,-
11,996,-
7.24%
7.49 %

48

60,000 KM
2,676,-
14,849, -
5,249, -
200.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.



Einstellungen Fahrerassistenz

Front Assist ( Umfeldbeubachtungssysrem}

Miidigkeitserkennung

® Pillenstein

@ Pillenstein







